Tiffany Chung

Meet

Dat e

200 Free | 200 I. M

50 Free

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free 100 Back

100 Breast

2022- 2023 Best Tines

2023- 2024 Best Tines

2024- 2025 Best Tines

44,94

1:45.81

53.00

52.00

51. 00

50. 00

49. 00

48. 00

47.00

46. 00

45. 00

2022- 2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

50 Free

44.00 A T

1:50.00 T

100 Free




